VIN

YMRVIO17VJYJOL333
YMRVIO17EJYJOL340
YMRVIO17CJYJOL346
YMRVIO17AJYJOL351
YMRVIO17EJYJOL354
YMRVIO17CJYJOL363
YMRVIO17HJYJOL367
YMRVIO17CJYJOL369
YMRVIO17EJYJOL371
YMRVIO17TJYJOL373
YMRVIO33PJBJ60610
YMRVIO33]JJBJ60609
YMRVIO33KJBJ60611
YMRVIO85V]YJOF141

XXGKH

CN
CN
CN
CN
CN
CN
CN
CN
CN
CN
CN
CN
CN
CN

FJ G3
FJ G3
FJ G3
FJ G3
FJ G3
FJ G3
FJ G3
FJ G3
FJ G3
FJ G3
FJ G3
FJ G3
FJ G3
FJ G3

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

0970000002
0970000002
0970000002
0970000002
0970000002
0970000002
0970000002
0970000002
0970000002
0970000002
0970000005
0970000005
0970000005
0970000003

000001
000001
000001
000001
000001
000001
000001
000001
000001
000001
000001
000001
000001
000001

SCCDZ

1717-1
1717-1
1717-1
1717-1
1717-1
1717-1
1717-1
1717-1
1717-1
1717-1
1717-1
1717-1
1717-1
1717-1

Oaza
Oaza
Oaza
Oaza
Oaza
Oaza
Oaza
Oaza
Oaza
Oaza
Oaza
Oaza
Oaza
Oaza

Kumano.
Kumano.
. Chikugo, Fukuoka
Kumano.
Kumano.
. Chikugo, Fukuoka
Kumano.
Kumano.
. Chikugo, Fukuoka
Kumano.
Kumano.
. Chikugo, Fukuoka
Kumano.
Kumano.

Kumano

Kumano

Kumano

Kumano

Chikugo, Fukuoka
Chikugo, Fukuoka

Chikugo, Fukuoka
Chikugo, Fukuoka

Chikugo, Fukuoka
Chikugo, Fukuoka

Chikugo, Fukuoka
Chikugo, Fukuoka

Chikugo, Fukuoka
Chikugo, Fukuoka

833-0055, JAPAN
833-0055, JAPAN
833-0055, JAPAN
833-0055, JAPAN
833-0055, JAPAN
833-0055, JAPAN
833-0055, JAPAN
833-0055, JAPAN
833-0055, JAPAN
833-0055, JAPAN
833-0055, JAPAN
833-0055, JAPAN
833-0055, JAPAN
833-0055, JAPAN

FDJH
76282
76295
76404
76406
76245
76472
76681
76684
76632
76695
127570
127123
127711
136276

SCDATE
2018-7-5
2018-7-6
2018-7-17
2018-7-9
2018-7-10
2018-7-11
2018-7-12
2018-7-12
2018-7-12
2018-7-12
2018-7-17
2018-7-4
2018-7-11
2018-6-28

CCDATE

GKWWW

http://www. yanmar—china. com/cn/
http://www. yanmar—china. com/cn/
http://www. yanmar—china. com/cn/
http://www. yanmar—china. com/cn/
http://www. yanmar—china. com/cn/
http://www. yanmar—china. com/cn/
http://www. yanmar—china. com/cn/
http://www. yanmar—china. com/cn/
http://www. yanmar—china. com/cn/
http://www. yanmar—china. com/cn/
http://www. yanmar—china. com/cn/
http://www. yanmar—china. com/cn/
http://www. yanmar—china. com/cn/
http://www. yanmar—china. com/cn/

FDJSB
£ (YANMAR) 1009-2,
£ (YANMAR) 1009-2,
£ (YANMAR) 1009-2,
£ (YANMAR) 1009-2,
£ (YANMAR) 1009-2,
£ (YANMAR) 1009-2,
£ (YANMAR) 1009-2,
£ (YANMAR) 1009-2,
£ (YANMAR) 1009-2,
£ (YANMAR) 1009-2,
£ (YANMAR) 1009-2,
£ (YANMAR) 1009-2,
£ (YANMAR) 1009-2,
£ (YANMAR) 1009-2,

FDJSCCDZ

KAWAMICHI-CHO, NAGAHAMA-CITY, SHIGA
KAWAMICHI-CHO, NAGAHAMA-CITY, SHIGA
KAWAMICHI-CHO, NAGAHAMA-CITY, SHIGA
KAWAMICHI-CHO, NAGAHAMA-CITY, SHIGA
KAWAMICHI-CHO, NAGAHAMA-CITY, SHIGA
KAWAMICHI-CHO, NAGAHAMA-CITY, SHIGA
KAWAMICHI-CHO, NAGAHAMA-CITY, SHIGA
KAWAMICHI-CHO, NAGAHAMA-CITY, SHIGA
KAWAMICHI-CHO, NAGAHAMA-CITY, SHIGA
KAWAMICHI-CHO, NAGAHAMA-CITY, SHIGA
KAWAMICHI-CHO, NAGAHAMA-CITY, SHIGA
KAWAMICHI-CHO, NAGAHAMA-CITY, SHIGA
KAWAMICHI-CHO, NAGAHAMA-CITY, SHIGA
KAWAMICHI-CHO, NAGAHAMA-CITY, SHIGA

526-0111,
526-0111,
526-0111,
526-0111,
526-0111,
526-0111,
526-0111,
526-0111,
526-0111,
526-0111,
526-0111,
526-0111,
526-0111,
526-0111,

JAPAN
JAPAN
JAPAN
JAPAN
JAPAN
JAPAN
JAPAN
JAPAN
JAPAN
JAPAN
JAPAN
JAPAN
JAPAN
JAPAN


http://www.yanmar-china.com/cn/#
http://www.yanmar-china.com/cn/
http://www.yanmar-china.com/cn/
http://www.yanmar-china.com/cn/
http://www.yanmar-china.com/cn/
http://www.yanmar-china.com/cn/
http://www.yanmar-china.com/cn/
http://www.yanmar-china.com/cn/
http://www.yanmar-china.com/cn/
http://www.yanmar-china.com/cn/
http://www.yanmar-china.com/cn/#
http://www.yanmar-china.com/cn/#
http://www.yanmar-china.com/cn/#
http://www.yanmar-china.com/cn/#

